
Pos 

 

Sprint Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

No. 

1 P 

216 P 

166 A 

98 A 

10 P 

811 P 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Alex Coelho 

Marc Labossiere 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Eros Mukja 

Jake Leclair 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

12:34.043 

13:07.798 

13:13.136 

13:32.344 

13:43.761 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

33.755 

39.093 

58.301 

1:09.718 

DNS 

Gap 

33.755 

5.338 

19.208 

11.417 

Best Tm 

1:45.972 

1:51.167 

1:51.764 

1:53.184 

1:54.700 

In Lap 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/05/2022 16:53:03 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

33.755 

Avg. Speed 

134.682 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.972 

Best Speed 

136.904 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

 

Super Series Round 1 

SPRINT CUP 

R16:  Sprint Cup 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:38:30 

Long Track 4.030 km 

15/05/2022 16:21 

 Provisional


