

Provisional



Super Series Round 1 Sorted on Laps

SPRINT CUP Long Track 4.030 km

R16: Sprint Cup 15/05/2022 16:21

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:38:30

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Sprint Cu	p									
1	1	1 P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	12:34.043	7			1:45.972	2
2	2	216 P	Alex Coelho	Sprint Cup	13:07.798	7	33.755	33.755	1:51.167	2
3	3	166 A	Marc Labossiere	Sprint Cup	13:13.136	7	39.093	5.338	1:51.764	4
4	4	98 A	Matt Vanderhorst	Sprint Cup	13:32.344	7	58.301	19.208	1:53.184	2
5	5	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	13:43.761	7	1:09.718	11.417	1:54.700	3
Not class	ified (50% =	: 4 Laps)								
ONS	DNS	811 P	Jake Leclair	Sprint Cup			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
33.755	134.682	1:45.972	136.904	1 P - Elie Daccache			
Timing & Scoring by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann							

Race Director - Bob Stiver

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 15/05/2022 16:53:03